James Cuzzupe
Product Line Manager Cable Tray
Global Energy Infrastructure Solutions
Highland, IL, USA
Challenge:
In today’s competitive market, the contractor, engineer, specifier
and owner must balance cost and quality. When it comes to cable
management, it is imperative to understand the quality and reliability

  Depth
Span Load lbs/ft
6'              8'
Available
Widths
FT2X2X10 2.380" 2.000" 28 20   2"
FT2X4X10 2.380" 2.000" 43 27   4"
FT2X6X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27   6"
FT2X8X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27   8"
FT2X12X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27 12"
FT2X18X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27 18"
FT2X20X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27 20"
FT2X24X10 2.380" 2.000" 47 27 24"
FT4X4X10 4.380" 4.000" 49 36   4"
FT4X8X10 4.380" 4.000" 77 46   8"
FT4X12X10 4.380" 4.000" 83 47 12"
FT4X18X10 4.380" 4.000" 83 47 18"
FT4X20X10 4.380" 4.000" 83 47 20"
FT4X24X10 4.380" 4.000" 89 50 24"
FT6X12X10 6.380" 6.000" 86 48 12"
FT6X18X10 6.380" 6.000" 89 50 18"
FT6X20X10 6.380" 6.000" 98 55 20"
FT6X24X10 6.380" 6.000" 107 60 24"
B-LINE
SERIES
Thought leadership
White paper